MADISON COUNTY OFFICES UP - NOVEMBER 3, 2026

Office

FEDERAL, STATE, COUNTY
Governor/LT. Governor
Attorney General
Comptroller

Representative in Congress 22nd

State Senate — 53rd SD

Member of Assembly — 121st AD
Member of Assembly —122nd AD
Member of Assembly — 127th AD
Member of Assembly —131st AD

County Treasurer

Democratic State Committee
Republican State Committee
Republican 6th Judicial
Democratic 6th Judicial

Democratic County Committee
Republican County Committee
Conservative County Committee

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD
Town Supervisor
Town Justice

TOWN OF DERUYTER
Town Supervisor

Town Justice

Highway Superintendent
Town Clerk/Tax Collector

TOWN OF FENNER
Town Supervisor
Highway Superintendent

Town Clerk

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN
Town Supervisor

Town Justice

Highway Superintendent

Town Clerk/Tax Collector

TOWN OF LEBANON
Town Supervisor

Highway Superintendent
Town Clerk/Tax Collector

TOWN OF LINCOLN
Town Supervisor
Town Justice

Town Justice

TOWN OF NELSON
Town Supervisor

Highway Superintendent
Town Clerk

Incumbent

Kathy Hochul/ Antonio Delgado

Letitia James

Thomas P. DiNapoli

John Mannion

Joseph A. Griffo

Joe Angelino

Brian Miller

Al Stirpe

Jeff Gallahan

Cindy Edick

2 members/Assembly district

2 or more mbrs/district
2 members/district
2 members/district

Loren C. Corbin

Rex M. Vosburg

Adam M Randall
Rebecca L. Marshall

Dave Jones
Robbie Conklin
Kelli Stone

Paul H. Walrod
David Canfield
Hunter Grace

Gail E. Evans-Burpee

Adam Carvell
Jamie Goedel
Joann L. Collins

Melissa During

James J. Cunningham

Joseph E. Deyo, Jr.
Christine N. Jaquez

2/11/2026
Party

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Rep
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Dem
Rep
Con

Dem
Dem

Rep

Rep
Rep

Rep
Rep
Rep

Rep
Rep
Rep
Rep

Ind
Rep
Ind

Rep

Rep

Rep
Rep

Term

4 year
4 year
4 year
2 year
2 year
2 year
2 year
2 year
2 year
4 year
2 year
1 year
2 year

2 year
2 year
2 year

2 year
4 year

2 year
4 year
2 year
2 year

2 year
2 year
2 year

2 year
4 year
2 year
2 year

2 year
2 year
2 year

2 year
4 year
4 year

2 year
2 year
2 year



TOWN OF SMITHFIELD

Town Supervisor

Highway Superintendent
Town Clerk/Tax Collector

Village of Canastota

Justice
Trustee
Trustee

Village Elections - March 18, 2026

Chittenango
Justice

Trustee
Trustee

Earlville

Trustee ( 1 Year vacancy)

Trustee
Trustee

Village Elections - June 16, 2026

Cazenovia
Justice
Trustee
Trustee

Hamilton
Justice
Trustee
Trustee

Morrisville
Trustee
Trustee

Thomas J. Stokes
Vacancy
Elizabeth MacArthur

Peter Finocchiaro
Bill Haddad
Lori Torrey

John Button
Colleen Baldwin
Wayne Horning

John Jablonski
Justice Mitchell

D. Christian Fischer
Katherine Hahn
Vacancy

Nicholas Sabino
Russell Lura
Michael Jones

William Soden
Mike Higgins

Rep

Dem

Rep
Rep
Rep

Rep
Rep
Rep

Rep

Rep
Dem

Dem
Dem
Dem

2 year
2 year
2 year

4 year
4 year
4 year

4 year
4 year
4 year

2 year
2 year

4 year
2 year
2 year

4 year
2 year
2 year

4 year
4 year
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